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East Wake Boys Basketball League

Date Day Time Home Team Visitors

December

4:00 P.M. Wendell Clippers Wendell Community CenterWendell Suns12/04/2011    Sun

8:15 P.M. Wendell Suns Wendell Community CenterKnightdale Rockets12/08/2011    Thu

4:00 P.M. Wendell Lakers Wendell Community CenterWendell Suns12/11/2011    Sun

8:15 P.M. Wendell Lakers Wendell Community CenterWendell Clippers12/14/2011    Wed

8:15 P.M. Knightdale Rockets Knightdale Rec. CenterKnightdale Celtics12/15/2011    Thu

5:00 P.M. Wendell Suns Wendell Community CenterWendell Clippers12/18/2011    Sun

8:15 P.M. Knightdale Celtics Knightdale Rec. CenterWendell Clippers12/19/2011    Mon

7:15 P.M. Knightdale Celtics Knightdale Rec. CenterWendell Lakers12/21/2011    Wed

January

8:15 P.M. Knightdale Rockets Knightdale Rec. CenterRolesville01/04/2012    Wed

8:15 P.M. Zebulon Hoyas Zebulon Community CenterWendell Lakers01/05/2012    Thu
8:15 P.M. Knightdale Rockets Knightdale Rec. CenterWendell Clippers01/05/2012    Thu

4:00 P.M. Wendell Lakers Wendell Community CenterRolesville01/08/2012    Sun

8:15 P.M. Knightdale Celtics Knightdale Rec. CenterWendell Suns01/09/2012    Mon

7:15 P.M. Knightdale Rockets Knightdale Rec. CenterWendell Lakers01/10/2012    Tue
8:15 P.M. Rolesville Rolesville Elem. SchoolZebulon Hoyas01/10/2012    Tue

8:15 P.M. Zebulon Hoyas Zebulon Community CenterKnightdale Celtics01/11/2012    Wed

8:15 P.M. Rolesville Rolesville Elem. SchoolKnightdale Celtics01/17/2012    Tue

7:15 P.M. Knightdale Celtics Knightdale Rec. CenterKnightdale Rockets01/19/2012    Thu
8:15 P.M. Wendell Clippers Wendell Community CenterZebulon Hoyas01/19/2012    Thu

8:15 P.M. Zebulon Hoyas Zebulon Community CenterWendell Suns01/20/2012    Fri
8:15 P.M. Wendell Clippers Wendell Community CenterKnightdale Celtics01/20/2012    Fri

8:15 P.M. Wendell Suns Wendell Community CenterRolesville01/23/2012    Mon

8:15 P.M. Zebulon Hoyas Zebulon Community CenterKnightdale Rockets01/24/2012    Tue
8:15 P.M. Rolesville Rolesville Elem. SchoolWendell Clippers01/24/2012    Tue

8:15 P.M. Wendell Lakers Wendell Community CenterZebulon Hoyas01/26/2012    Thu
8:15 P.M. Knightdale Rockets Knightdale Rec. CenterWendell Suns01/26/2012    Thu
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East Wake Boys Basketball League

Date Day Time Home Team Visitors

January

4:00 P.M. Wendell Clippers Wendell Community CenterKnightdale Rockets01/29/2012    Sun

8:15 P.M. Zebulon Hoyas Zebulon Community CenterRolesville01/30/2012    Mon

8:15 P.M. Wendell Lakers Wendell Community CenterKnightdale Celtics01/30/2012    Mon

8:15 P.M. Knightdale Celtics Knightdale Rec. CenterZebulon Hoyas01/31/2012    Tue
8:15 P.M. Rolesville Rolesville Elem. SchoolKnightdale Rockets01/31/2012    Tue

February

7:15 P.M. Rolesville Rolesville Elem. SchoolWendell Lakers02/06/2012    Mon

8:15 P.M. Wendell Suns Wendell Community CenterZebulon Hoyas02/06/2012    Mon

8:15 P.M. Wendell Suns Wendell Community CenterWendell Lakers02/09/2012    Thu

4:00 P.M. Wendell Clippers Wendell Community CenterRolesville02/12/2012    Sun

*** Each team is scheduled for 10 games and guaranteed 10. Any cancellations for
weather will be made up!!

*** Game Information Lines
Zebulon: 823-1860
Knightdale: 217-2238
Rolesville: 556-6728
Wendell: 365-4263
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